
2023 TIMELINE

April 6 Accepting applications

May 1 Applications due

June 28
Recipients selected (Awards
committee, Marketing, and Sections
notified)

June 28 -
July 10 Recipients Notified

2023 AWARDS TO BE PRESENTED AT VARYING
LOCATIONS
AWARD CONTACT PERSON

Bill Talbert Junior
Sportsmanship

April Lupkey
april.lupkey@usta.com

Featured Facility Lauren Parr
lauren.parr@usta.com

National Junior
Scholar Athlete

William Manson
william.manson@usta.com

*CTA of the Year, Seniors’ Service, and Volunteer Exceptional
Service awards will not be awarded in 2023. These National
awards will be revisited for the 2024 cycle.

**These awards will be presented during a General Session at
the 2024 AMC in Orlando, FL. Subject to change.

***Recognition awards, known as the Volunteer Service Award
(VSA), are presented to those volunteers achieving five years
of service and for each five years of service thereafter.

2023 AWARDS TO BE PRESENTED AT
2024 ANNUALMEETING AND CONFERENCE

AWARD CONTACT PERSON

Adaptive Tennis
Award**

Andrea Snead
andrea.snead@usta.com

BarbaraWilliams
Service**

April Lupkey
april.lupkey@usta.com

BJK Public Parks
Person of the Year

Amelia Storer
amelia.storer@usta.com

Brad Parks** Evan Enquist
evan.enquist@usta.com

Eve Kraft Community
Service Award**

Amelia Storer
amelia.storer@usta.com

Family of the Year** April Lupkey
april.lupkey@usta.com

Janet Louer
Junior Team Tennis
Organizer of the Year

Kendra Becker
kendra.becker@usta.com

Judy Levering
Outstanding Service

Sara Rizzi
sara.rizzi@usta.com

League Volunteer Adam Hutchinson
adam.hutchinson@usta.com

Member
Organization of the
Year**

April Lupkey
april.lupkey@usta.com

NJTL of the Year Jackie Materasso
materasso@usta.com

NJTL Founders’
Service Award

Jackie Materasso
materasso@usta.com

Volunteer Service
Award (VSA)***

April Lupkey
april.lupkey@usta.com


